

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...CC 2254-2255/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 25/04/2001 in TA 39-40/01  
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

DEPUTY COMMNR., INCOME TAX, BARODA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT ALKALIES & CHEMICALS LTD.

Respondent (s)

( With I.A.Nos.1 & 2 - Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP & refiling SLP )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 11/03/2002 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s) Mr.HN Salve,SG  
Mr.Sanjeev Sen,Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent (s) M/s JP Shah,Jatin Javeri,Advs.  
Mr. Harish J. Jhaveri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J  
.SP2

The learned Solicitor General shall find out whether  
any appeal has been filed against the connected matter  
which is followed in the impugned order. The case is  
adjourned by four weeks.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]  
Court Master

[Kanwal Singh]  
Court Master